
Sample.ID Treatment.StageID Gender Age Response Relapse Survive Epithelial fibroblast endothelialT_cell B_cell Myeloid
P5-post post treatmentP5 male 58 non-responserelapse decease 0.416454 0.071983 0.034109 0.212624 0.077236 0.187594
P4-baselinebaseline P4 female 55 non-responserelapse decease 0.36414 0.095609 0.036329 0.213677 0.084635 0.20561
P4-post post treatmentP4 female 55 non-responserelapse decease 0.226725 0.143003 0.042885 0.248527 0.113877 0.224983
P8-baselinebaseline P8 male 74 response non-relapsesurvive 0.165795 0.067178 0.04451 0.31836 0.123902 0.280255
P10-baselinebaseline P10 male 68 non-responserelapse decease 0.232161 0.111348 0.043456 0.273008 0.100741 0.239287
P11-post post treatmentP11 male 62 response non-relapsesurvive 0.083475 0.175733 0.04594 0.284678 0.167934 0.24224
P7-baselinebaseline P7 male 63 response non-relapsesurvive 0.351805 0.133832 0.040814 0.198093 0.091694 0.183762
P5-baselinebaseline P5 male 58 non-responserelapse decease 0.066871 0.268669 0.066039 0.277724 0.109346 0.211352
P1-post post treatmentP1 male 52 non-responserelapse decease 0.598178 0.096285 0.026446 0.13377 0.041369 0.103953
P3-baselinebaseline P3 male 66 non-responserelapse decease 0.633616 0.03916 0.018836 0.137143 0.041591 0.129654
P15-baselinebaseline P15 male 52 response relapse survive 0.372614 0.06644 0.028089 0.23063 0.096671 0.205556
P15-post post treatmentP15 male 52 response relapse survive 0.510636 0.056108 0.025103 0.185531 0.066317 0.156304
P3-post post treatmentP3 male 66 non-responserelapse decease 0.275883 0.095842 0.036275 0.258413 0.111094 0.222493
P20-post post treatmentP20 female 69 response non-relapsesurvive 0.154697 0.113151 0.066477 0.281797 0.142423 0.241455
P18-post post treatmentP18 male 63 non-responserelapse decease 0.439508 0.056639 0.024959 0.217417 0.073012 0.188465
P8-post post treatmentP8 male 74 response non-relapsesurvive 0.248418 0.251397 0.054183 0.158852 0.098539 0.18861
P13-post post treatmentP13 male 65 non-responserelapse decease 0.218182 0.093272 0.040863 0.28427 0.119382 0.244031
P12-baselinebaseline P12 male 74 response decease 0.468413 0.071621 0.035287 0.199173 0.068224 0.157282
P2-baselinebaseline P2 female 49 response non-relapsedecease 0.234514 0.067662 0.03476 0.290238 0.134587 0.238239
P17-post post treatmentP17 male 65 response non-relapsesurvive 0.166189 0.070921 0.043633 0.322159 0.128828 0.26827
P14-post post treatmentP14 male 58 response non-relapsedecease 0.036953 0.567489 0.042003 0.108204 0.095063 0.150288
P16-baselinebaseline P16 female 59 response non-relapsesurvive 0.184439 0.089249 0.044739 0.287727 0.135722 0.258124
P2-post post treatmentP2 female 49 response non-relapsedecease 0.164845 0.106951 0.05197 0.27825 0.146908 0.251076
P13-baselinebaseline P13 male 65 non-responserelapse decease 0.406729 0.060356 0.033661 0.215358 0.081212 0.202684
P9-post post treatmentP9 male 57 response relapse decease 0.347208 0.070253 0.03845 0.2321 0.101595 0.210394
P6-post post treatmentP6 female 57 non-responserelapse decease 0.606239 0.037186 0.018323 0.152432 0.047507 0.138313
P17-baselinebaseline P17 male 65 response non-relapsesurvive 0.239144 0.090575 0.040563 0.266715 0.121462 0.241542
P20-baselinebaseline P20 female 69 response non-relapsesurvive 0.320588 0.065566 0.03508 0.255392 0.101993 0.221382
P21-baselinebaseline P21 male 59 non-responsenon-relapsesurvive 0.194662 0.185387 0.046665 0.237295 0.117109 0.218881
P23-baselinebaseline P23 male 57 non-responserelapse survive 0.159275 0.079243 0.043412 0.324833 0.136631 0.256606
P22-baselinebaseline P22 male 62 non-responserelapse decease 0.412967 0.081327 0.029833 0.205174 0.08022 0.19048
P19-baselinebaseline P19 female 75 response non-relapsesurvive 0.648384 0.035323 0.014399 0.137845 0.043348 0.120702
P19-post post treatmentP19 female 75 response non-relapsesurvive 0.063634 0.205342 0.065809 0.256822 0.158068 0.250325
P24-baselinebaseline P24 male 62 non-responserelapse decease 0.357224 0.08039 0.03231 0.244613 0.085572 0.199891
P25-post post treatmentP25 male 66 non-responserelapse survive 0.028192 0.278874 0.046276 0.230055 0.178637 0.237965


